Position

Nurse

Secretary

Associate Nurse

Professional Expert

Associate Nurse

Student Assistant |l

Professional Expert

Other Positions Held Community College District

Pt Nurse

Secretary

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Department

Health Center - Health
Serv

Health Center - Health
Serv

Health Center - Health
Serv

Health Center - Health
Serv

Health Center - Health
Serv

Health Center - Health
Serv

Health Center - Health
Serv

Total Wages

$118,692

$52,630

$49,289

$15,000

$7,275

$3,617

$2,860

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,453

$25,279

$5,711

$0

$0

$0

$0



