Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nurse	Pt Nurse	Citrus Community College District	Health Center - Health Serv	\$118,692	\$30,453
Secretary	Secretary	Citrus Community College District	Health Center - Health Serv	\$52,630	\$25,279
Associate Nurse		Citrus Community College District	Health Center - Health Serv	\$49,289	\$5,711
Professional Expert		Citrus Community College District	Health Center - Health Serv	\$15,000	\$0
Associate Nurse		Citrus Community College District	Health Center - Health Serv	\$7,275	\$0
Student Assistant II		Citrus Community College District	Health Center - Health Serv	\$3,617	\$0
Professional Expert		Citrus Community College District	Health Center - Health Serv	\$2,860	\$0